2018

Oosteind

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 106.68 100
2 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 100.00 101.63 85
3 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 100.00 100.91 75
4 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 100.00 96.71 65
5 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 100.00 0.00 55

Achtmaal

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 0.00 100
2 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 92.32 0.00 85
3 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 86.19 0.00 75
4 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 82.83 0.00 65
5 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 80.56 0.00 55
6 Twan Bergmans Bergeijk Case International 1494 71.42 0.00 45
7 Pieter Tunders Schijf John Deere 2130 61.09 0.00 35

Hoogeloon

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 100.00 104.62 100
2 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 100.00 103.62 920
3 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 100.00 94.34 75
4 Twan Bergmans Bergeijk Case International 1494 97.15 0.00 65

Made

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 113.54 100
2 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 100.00 110.70 90
3 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 100.00 108.47 75
4 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 100.00 102.33 65
5 Twan Bergmans Bergeijk Case International 1494 100.00 89.04 55
6 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 100.00 21.15 45
7 Bart Weterings Lage Zwaluwe Ford 7000 88.24 0.00 35
8 Pieter Tunders Schijf John Deere 2130 75.02 0.00 25

Hoeven

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 100.00 102.27 100
2 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 87.41 85
3 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 98.84 0.00 75
4 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 96.60 0.00 65
5 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 95.54 0.00 55
6 Twan Bergmans Bergeijk Case International 1494 88.93 0.00 45
7 Pieter Tunders Schijf John Deere 2130 58.05 0.00 35

Rijsbergen

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale PNT
1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 110.00 100
2 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 100.00 98.40 85
3 Wesley de With Hagestein Massey Ferguson 6265 100.00 96.26 75
4 Richard de Vries Rijckevorsel (B) Case International 845 XL 100.00 92.39 65
5 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 100.00 87.58 55
6 Pieter Tunders Schijf John Deere 2130 75.97 0.00 45

Merksplas (B)

Uitslag  Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor lerun Finale  PNT
1 Krisjan Jochems Wernhout Valtra 705 100.00 100.50 100
2 Ralph Raats Achtmaal International 845 100.00 92.06 85
3 Alex van Meer Wernhout Valmet 6400 100.00 91.35 75



4 Wesley de With
5 Richard de Vries
6 Twan Bergmans
7 Pieter Tunders
Oudenbosch
Uitslag  Chauffeur
1 Richard de Vries
2 Wesley de With
3 Krisjan Jochems
4 Alex van Meer
5 Ralph Raats
6 Pieter Tunders
Wouw
Uitslag  Chauffeur
1 Krisjan Jochems
2 Wesley de With
3 Ralph Raats
4 Richard de Vries
5 Alex van Meer
6 Twan Bergmans
7 Pieter Tunders

s Heer Abtskerke

Uitslag  Chauffeur
1 Krisjan Jochems
2 Alex van Meer
3 Ralph Raats
4 Wesley de With
5 Richard de Vries
6 Pieter Tunders

Ossendrecht

Uitslag  Chauffeur

1 Wesley de With
Richard de Vries
Krisjan Jochems
Alex van Meer
Twan Bergmans
Ralph Raats
Pieter Tunders
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Meeuwen
Uitslag  Chauffeur

1 Krisjan Jochems
Wesley de With
Richard de Vries

Jelle van de Rijt

No o b~ wN

Alex van Meer

Bavel
Uitslag  Chauffeur

1 Krisjan Jochems
Richard de Vries
Alex van Meer
Wesley de With
Twan Bergmans

u b wWwN

Herman de Leeuw

Jeroen van Schaik

Hagestein
Rijckevorsel (B)
Bergeijk

Schijf

Woonplaats
Rijckevorsel (B)
Hagestein
Wernhout
Wernhout
Achtmaal
Schijf

Woonplaats
Wernhout

Hagestein
Achtmaal
Rijckevorsel (B)
Wernhout
Bergeijk

Schijf

Woonplaats
Wernhout

Wernhout
Achtmaal
Hagestein
Rijckevorsel (B)
Schijf

Woonplaats
Hagestein
Rijckevorsel (B)
Wernhout
Wernhout
Bergeijk
Achtmaal
Schijf

Woonplaats
Wernhout

Hagestein
Rijckevorsel (B)
Hoogblokland
Venhorst
Woerden
Wernhout

Woonplaats
Wernhout

Rijckevorsel (B)
Wernhout
Hagestein
Bergeijk

Massey Ferguson 6265
Case International 845 XL
Case International 1494
John Deere 2130

Tractor

Case International 845 XL
Massey Ferguson 6265
Valtra 705

Valmet 6400
International 845

John Deere 2130

Tractor

Valtra 705

Massey Ferguson 6265
International 845

Case International 845 XL
Valmet 6400

Case International 1494
John Deere 2130

Tractor

Valtra 705

Valmet 6400
International 845

Massey Ferguson 6265
Case International 845 XL
John Deere 2130

Tractor

Massey Ferguson 6265
Case International 845 XL
Valtra 705

Valmet 6400

Case International 1494
International 845

John Deere 2130

Tractor

Valtra 705

Massey Ferguson 6265
Case International 845 XL
Zetor 8011

Valtra 6850

Massey Ferguson 6130
Valmet 6400

Tractor

Valtra 705

Case International 845 XL
Valmet 6400

Massey Ferguson 6265
Case International 1494

97.87
97.23
74.53
70.37

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
78.32

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
66.88

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
92.30

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
83.61

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

lerun
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
95.23

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Finale
110.52
96.91
93.46
92.75
92.58
72.14
0.00

105.77
104.05
102.69
100.07
0.00

65
55
45
35

PNT

100
920
80
70
55
45

PNT

100
85
75
65
55
45
35

PNT

100
85
75
65
55
45

PNT

100
920
75
65
55
45
35

PNT

100
20
75
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Pieter Tunders

Schijf

John Deere 2130

87.52

0.00

45



